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Colonial Hotel
American Plan

European Plan
Forro Jos, porter, r 52 Varennes
Forsbeck Chas, elk White Lunch, r 939

Mission
Forsberg Andrew G (Forsberg Bros) r 1416

Shrader
Forsberg Andrew G, car repr, r 807 Church
Forsberg Bros (H P and A G) tailors, 2150

Market
Forsberg C F, elk Genl Elec Co, r Berkeley
Forsberg Clara J, tchr Pub School, r 55

Divisadero
Forsberg G, draftsman Haviland, Dozier &

Tibbetts, r 1657 Market
Forsberg Hans P (Forsberg Bros) r 637 Noe
Forsberg Oscar, cooper, r 55 Divisadero
Forsberg Samuel, master mariner, r 179

Alpine
JSPForsberg. See Fosberg.
Forsell Albert, electn, r 1024 Greenwich
Forsell Birger, salesman Gantner & Mattern,

r 1024 Greenwich
Forsell Chas, cooper, r 162 Highland Av
Forsell Francis, elk, r 1024 Greenwich
Forsell Ida, widow, r 1024 Greenwich
Forsey Jos R, millman, r 658 Valencia
Forsey Milton R, millhand, r 3841a, 20th
Forsgren Carl, baker, r 221, 3d
Forshaw T, cond, r 1315 Polk
Forsland Chas H, pres Anti-Teredo Paint

Co, 2921, 19th
Forsman Geo, pilot Cal Transp Co
Forst Albert C, chauffeur, r 2540 Polk
Forst Ernest H, electn, r 2225 Filbert
Forster Angelo, signal supervisor S P Co, r

181 Bartlett
Forster Chas E, mach, r 682 Shotwell
Forster Edgar L, elk C Nauman, r 824

Douglas
FORSTER EDWIN L, atty-at-law, 433

Mills Bldg, tel Douglas 294, r 650 Bush
Forster E J, r 74, 6th
Forster Eugene L, elk Forster & Orear, r 682

Shotwell
Forster Frank L, musician, r 922 Valencia
Forster Frank S, draftsman B G McDougall,

r Berkeley
Forster Gustave, carp, r 527, 15th Av
Forster Jacob, waiter, r 723 Laguna
Forster Jas, elk, r 917 Folsom
Forster Jas, with Shreve & Co, r San Bruno
Forster Jas F, business mgr The Wasp, r

1214 Jackson
Forster John, propr Hotel Forster, r 325

Sutter
Forster Maria, widow, r 100 Mateo
Forster N K, elk Cal Central Creameries, r

1499 Sutter
Forster S K Mrs, dressmkr, r 1430 Geary
Forster Thos, elk Brittain & Co, r Berkeley
Forster Walter H, janitor, r 761 Turk
Forster Wm, lab, r 607, 6th Av
Forster Wm, mach, r 527, 15th Av
Forster Wm D, traffic mgr Tonopah & Gold-

field RR Co, 461 Market
Forster W M, physician, 709 Van Ness Av
OFTorster. See Foerster and Foster.
Forstner John, lab, r 300 Sweeny
Forstner John Jr, bookbdr, r 300 Sweeny
Forstner Jos, bookbdr, r 300 Sweeny
Forstner Wm, mining engr, r 1120 Stanyan
Forsyth Alexander (Forsyth Bros) r 1421

Octavia
Forsyth Alexander C, with H S CROCKER

CO, r 1449 Page
Forsyth Alfred A, elk R M S. r 2746 Mission
Forsyth Bros (W and A) bakery, 1421 Oc-

tavia
Forsyth Chas, real estate, r 238 Eddy
Forsyth Fredk A, chemist, 3921, 26th
Forsyth John, nurseryman, r 3900 Geary
Forsyth Lillian M, tchr Pub School, r 3921,

26th
Forsyth N O, r 127 Ellis
Forsyth Percy, plumber, r 906 McAllister
Forsyth Robt, r 1038 Guerrero
Forsyth Ross, r 57 Ramona Av
Forsyth Roy L, salesman Thomas Flyer Co,

r Oakland
Forsyth Samuel L, salesman E A Howard &

Co, r 1160 Clay
Forsyth Thos, ironwkr, r 1038 Guerrero

Forsyth Thos W, atty, Chronicle Bldg, r
1038 Guerrero

Forsyth Walter (Forsyth Bros) r 1421 Oc-
tavia

FORSYTH WILLIAM C, plumber and
gasfltter, 911 McAllister, tel Market
2082, r Alameda

Forsyth Wm C Jr, plumber, r Alameda
Forsyth Wm O, mgr Armour & Co, r 127

Ellis
Forsythe Bridget, widow, r 1445 Harrison
Forsythe Geo, salesman L Dinkelspiel, Co, r

608, 5th Av
Forsythe John, lab, r 811 Oak
Forsythe John, lab, r 846 Church
Fort Mason, ft Van Ness Av
Fort Miley, Point Lobos
Fort Point Life Saving Station, Presidio
FORT WAYNE ELECTRIC WORKS of

General Electric Co, G I Kinney dist dept
mgr, 703-717 Rialto Bldg

Fort Winfleld Scott, Presidio
Fortayon Julian, waiter, r 1310 Pacific
Forte Frank, musician, r 862 Filbert
Forte John (P Baffa & Co) r 397 Green
Forte Leonard, lab, r 34 Valparaiso
Fortenos Peter, groceries, 604, 3d, r 276

Ritch
Fortenos Stephen, elk P Fortenos, r 276

Ritch
Fortgang Frank, student, r 1706 Divisadero
Fortgang Harry, tailor, 1706 Divisadero
Fortgang Jos, student, r 1706 Divisadero
Forthing Jos, elk Coffln-Redington Co, r 923,

3d Av
Forthoffer Antone, blksmith, r 1427 Post
Forthoffer Walter, elk E F Merry, r 1427

Post
Forthuber Ludwig, seaman, r 155 Mangels

Av
Fortier Antone, carp, r 82 Fay
Fortier Geo, carp, r 114 Virginia Av
Fortin Louis I, plumbing, 330 Day
Fortina G, with Western Meat Co, r 354,

30th
Fortina M, with Western Meat Co, r 354

30th
Fortina Jos, lab, r 114 San Bruno Av
Fortini Mario, supt Standard Elect Const

Co, r Easton
Fortmann Emil D, with Board of Fire Un-

derwriters of the Pac, r Alameda
Fortmann Fritz, collr, r 823 Fulton
Fortmann Henry, elk, r 1160 Berlin
Fortmann Henry F, pres Alaska Packers

Assn, r 1007 Gough
Fortney Wm J, cond, r 435 Divisadero
Fortro Louis J, salesman Goodyear Rubber

Co, r 76J^ Sycamore Av
Fortuna Marine Ins Co (Berlin) 302 Cali-

fornia
Fortunato Angelo, bootblk, r 1222 Kearny
Fortunato Frank, bootblk, r 1222 Kearny
Fortunato Jos C, lab, r 690b Filbert
Fortune Chas S, office mgr National Cash

Register Co, r 161 Ellis
Fortune E Charlton, artist, r 1274 Sacra-

mento
Fortune Jas A, marine engr, r 669, 4th Av
Fortune J Clephane, elk, r 1274 Sacramento
Fortune John W, carp, r 216 Cortland Av
Fortune Jos, press feeder, r 1664 Ellis

Fortune Lucius H, elk Pac Frt Tariff Bu-
reau, r 2328 Pine

Fortune Pellissie, laundrywkr Hayes Park
Laundry

Fortune Ralph H, elk S P Co, r 216 Cortland
Av

Fortune S H Mrs, r 1274 Sacramento
Fortunia Leon, lab, r 31 Bannam PI
Fortunis Costa, laundrywkr S F Laundry

Forum Club, 220 Post
Forward Chas, elk Bennett Bros, r 113

Chenery
Forward Movement Society, 472, 12th Av
Forward Movement Syndicate (Inc) 681

Market
Fos Josephine, widow, r 1343 Hayes
GJFFos. See Fauss and Foss.
Fosberg Arthur, Christian Scientist, r 1925

Gough
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